Nottinghamshire County Masters

Data Protection/Privacy Statement

In order to comply with General Data Protection Regulations, we require your permission to have your personal data on record.

The information you provide in this form will be used solely for administration purposes and communication with you as a Masters Badminton player for purposes of Masters Badminton only and the details will be securely kept. Your personal data will not be sold to other third parties or used for marketing or research purposes.

I consent to my contact details being used by Nottinghamshire Badminton Association Masters Committee, Team Captains and Selectors for the organisation of matches and competitions. (Please tick)
Communication Preference
The preferred method of communication is by email to reduce costs. If you prefer a different method of communication, please contact the Masters Coordinator.
Photographs:
The association may arrange for photographs or videos to be taken of its badminton activities and published on the NBA website, Masters social media or news articles to promote Masters Badminton.
If you consent to your image being used by Masters Badminton in this way, please tick here.
If you wish to withdraw consent at a later date you are free to do so by contacting the Masters Coordinator.
Members Name:
Date of birth:
Badminton England affiliation number:
Club name:
Your Address:
Post code:
Home tel. number:
Mobile number:
E-mail address:
Signature Date

Would you please <u>scan</u> and return to Jenny Abbott at: - jenny.colin.abbott@ntlworld.com Or post to: - Jenny Abbott, 20 Winterbourne Drive, Stapleford, Nottingham. NG9 8NH